390 ADVENTURE X, white - nHD - B.D. 2025 <2025><EU><F5303YK>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS
79133
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A60102001000 Handlebar 1.00
2 A60112041000 MIRROR RH 1.00
3 A60112040000 MIRROR LH 1.00
6 96302010033 GRIP ASSEMBLY RH 1.00
7 96311012044 E-Throttle set w/o gripheater 1.00
8 A60113001080 SPACER 1.00
10 96311070000 Handlebar Switch Left 1.00
11 96302039000 grip left 1.00
12 96202031033 Clutch lever cmpl. 1.00
13 96202042000 Clutch lever loose 1.00
14 90111149000 Clutch switch 1.00
15 28002090000 clutch cable 1.00
16 93802016000 BOOT CLUTCH LEVER 1.00
17 A60102081000EB RH Handguards 1.00
18 A60102080000EB LH Handguards 1.00
19 J900000602007 bolt socket M6x1 4.00
20 A60102080010 Handguard clamp 2.00
21 J910000600900 nut nyloc flanged 4.00
22 J900000605008 BOLT SOCKET M6X1 2.00
23 A60102004000 Handlebar weight 2.00
24 A60102003000 COLLAR 2.00
25 A61702001040 cable tie rubber 2.00
29 95802080020 Cellular rubber band 15x35 mm 2.00